VLS4012HBX-KIT Contents
TDK Part Number Description Quantity
VLS4012HBX-R68M 680nH ±20%, 8.2A, 44mΩ 10 pcs
VLS4012HBX-1R0M 1μH ±20%, 7.55A, 53mΩ 10 pcs
VLS4012HBX-1R5M 1.5μH ±20%, 6.21A, 66mΩ 10 pcs
VLS4012HBX-2R2M 2.2μH ±20%, 5.2A, 94mΩ 10 pcs
VLS4012HBX-3R3M 3.3μH ±20%, 4.18A, 119mΩ 10 pcs
VLS4012HBX-4R7M 4.7μH ±20%, 3.6A, 159mΩ 10 pcs
VLS4012HBX-6R8M 6.8μH ±20%, 3.07A, 208mΩ 10 pcs
VLS4012HBX-100M 10μH ±20%, 2.36A, 338mΩ 10 pcs
VLS4012HBX-150M 15μH ±20%, 1.95A, 503mΩ 10 pcs
VLS4012HBX-220M 22μH ±20%, 1.57A, 684mΩ 10 pcs
VLS4012HBX-KIT
Wire Wound, Metal Core Power Inductor Sample Kit
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
TDK Corporation     ● www.product.tdk.com ● October 2020